Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

GOLD

Corrida 1

Race started at 10:02:39

Euroindy 0,880 km

10/07/2022 08:43

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Estefano Matos
1 48.712 +0.039 04:15.306
2 48.881 +0.208 05:04.187
3 48.735 +0.062 05:52.922
4 49.050 +0.377 06:41.972
5 48.819 +0.146 07:30.791
6 49.865 +1.192 08:20.656
7 48.972 +0.299 09:09.628
8 48.673 09:58.301
9 48.908 +0.235 10:47.209
10 48.944 +0.271 11:36.153
11 48.767 +0.094 12:24.920
12 48.776 +0.103 13:13.696
13 48.739 +0.066 14:02.435
14 48.944 +0.271 14:51.379
15 48.954 +0.281 15:40.333
16 48.892 +0.219 16:29.225
17 48.912 +0.239 17:18.137
18 48.863 +0.190 18:07.000
19 48.986 +0.313 18:55.986
20 49.502 +0.829 19:45.488
21 49.064 +0.391 20:34.552
(9) Rodolfo Fonseca
1 48.932 +0.365 04:16.630
2 48.719 +0.152 05:05.349
3 48.579 +0.012 05:53.928
4 48.567 06:42.495
5 48.894 +0.327 07:31.389
6 49.155 +0.588 08:20.544
7 48.651 +0.084 09:09.195
8 49.002 +0.435 09:58.197
9 48.675 +0.108 10:46.872
10 48.925 +0.358 11:35.797
11 48.780 +0.213 12:24.577
12 48.816 +0.249 13:13.393
13 48.819 +0.252 14:02.212
14 48.933 +0.366 14:51.145
15 48.792 +0.225 15:39.937
16 48.759 +0.192 16:28.696
17 48.864 +0.297 17:17.560
18 49.061 +0.494 18:06.621
19 49.071 +0.504 18:55.692
20 49.933 +1.366 19:45.625
21 49.827 +1.260 20:35.452
(5) Edgar Gongalves
1 48.950 +0.495 04:16.437
2 48.616 +0.161 05:05.053
3 48.706 +0.251 05:53.759
4 48.455 06:42.214
5 48.820 +0.365 07:31.034
6 49.289 +0.834 08:20.323
7 48.476 +0.021 09:08.799
8 48.882 +0.427 09:57.681
9 48.908 +0.453 10:46.589
10 48.979 +0.524 11:35.568
11 48.716 +0.261 12:24.284
12 48.911 +0.456 13:13.195
13 48.826 +0.371 14:02.021
14 48.931 +0.476 14:50.952
15 48.778 +0.323 15:39.730
16 48.764 +0.309 16:28.494
17 48.881 +0.426 17:17.375
18 49.352 +0.897 18:06.727

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 49.088 +0.633 18:55.815
20 49.589 +1.134 19:45.404
21 50.112 +1.657 20:35.516
(2) Gustavo Zimmerman
1 48.840 +0.156 04:14.883
2 48.896 +0.212 05:03.779
3 48.778 +0.094 05:52.557
4 49.195 +0.511 06:41.752
5 48.944 +0.260 07:30.696
6 48.901 +0.217 08:19.597
7 48.955 +0.271 09:08.552
8 49.885 +1.201 09:58.437
9 49.316 +0.632 10:47.753
10 48.785 +0.101 11:36.538
11 48.684 12:25.222
12 48.981 +0.297 13:14.203
13 48.818 +0.134 14:03.021
14 48.868 +0.184 14:51.889
15 48.981 +0.297 15:40.870
16 48.919 +0.235 16:29.789
17 48.777 +0.093 17:18.566
18 48.934 +0.250 18:07.500
19 48.966 +0.282 18:56.466
20 49.224 +0.540 19:45.690
21 49.979 +1.295 20:35.669
(6) Pedro Gongalves
1 49.640 +1.085 04:17.947
2 48.875 +0.320 05:06.822
3 49.142 +0.587 05:55.964
4 48.661 +0.106 06:44.625
5 49.624 +1.069 07:34.249
6 49.236 +0.681 08:23.485
7 48.725 +0.170 09:12.210
8 48.712 +0.157 10:00.922
9 48.555 10:49.477
10 48.736 +0.181 11:38.213
11 48.617 +0.062 12:26.830
12 48.709 +0.154 13:15.539
13 49.091 +0.536 14:04.630
14 49.146 +0.591 14:53.776
15 49.085 +0.530 15:42.861
16 48.989 +0.434 16:31.850
17 49.036 +0.481 17:20.886
18 49.273 +0.718 18:10.159
19 49.118 +0.563 18:59.277
20 49.038 +0.483 19:48.315
21 48.784 +0.229 20:37.099
(8) Jo&o Dinis
1 48.875 +0.160 04:16.844
2 48.715 05:05.559
3 48.845 +0.130 05:54.404
4 48.928 +0.213 06:43.332
5 48.924 +0.209 07:32.256
6 48.802 +0.087 08:21.058
7 48.932 +0.217 09:09.990
8 48.813 +0.098 09:58.803
9 49.132 +0.417 10:47.935
10 49.190 +0.475 11:37.125
11 48.994 +0.279 12:26.119
12 49.096 +0.381 13:15.215
13 49.118 +0.403 14:04.333
14 49.074 +0.359 14:53.407
15 49.149 +0.434 15:42.556

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 48.898 +0.183 16:31.454
17 49.219 +0.504 17:20.673
18 49.163 +0.448 18:09.836
19 49.358 +0.643 18:59.194
20 49.433 +0.718 19:48.627
21 48.909 +0.194 20:37.536
(3) Filipe Madeira
1 49.371 +0.695 04:17.761
2 48.884 +0.208 05:06.645
3 48.902 +0.226 05:55.547
4 48.907 +0.231 06:44.454
5 49.495 +0.819 07:33.949
6 49.736 +1.060 08:23.685
7 48.676 09:12.361
8 48.894 +0.218 10:01.255
9 48.838 +0.162 10:50.093
10 48.725 +0.049 11:38.818
11 49.081 +0.405 12:27.899
12 48.888 +0.212 13:16.787
13 49.063 +0.387 14:05.850
14 48.966 +0.290 14:54.816
15 48.954 +0.278 15:43.770
16 49.093 +0.417 16:32.863
17 48.927 +0.251 17:21.790
18 49.064 +0.388 18:10.854
19 48.758 +0.082 18:59.612
20 49.450 +0.774 19:49.062
21 48.799 +0.123 20:37.861
(4) Nuno Oliveira
1 50.034 +1.173 04:18.716
2 49.205 +0.344 05:07.921
3 48.861 05:56.782
4 48.890 +0.029 06:45.672
5 49.024 +0.163 07:34.696
6 49.467 +0.606 08:24.163
7 49.065 +0.204 09:13.228
8 49.009 +0.148 10:02.237
9 49.171 +0.310 10:51.408
10 49.188 +0.327 11:40.596
11 49.538 +0.677 12:30.134
12 49.236 +0.375 13:19.370
13 49.435 +0.574 14:08.805
14 49.630 +0.769 14:58.435
15 49.345 +0.484 15:47.780
16 49.631 +0.770 16:37.411
17 49.888 +1.027 17:27.299
18 49.365 +0.504 18:16.664
19 49.470 +0.609 19:06.134
20 49.651 +0.790 19:55.785
21 50.346 +1.485 20:46.131
(1) Marco Nicolluzi
1 50.634 +1.077 04:19.180
2 49.695 +0.138 05:08.875
3 49.648 +0.091 05:58.523
4 50.605 +1.048 06:49.128
5 50.135 +0.578 07:39.263
6 49.565 +0.008 08:28.828
7 49.638 +0.081 09:18.466
8 49.557 10:08.023
9 49.873 +0.316 10:57.896
10 49.788 +0.231 11:47.684
11 50.232 +0.675 12:37.916
12 50.079 +0.522 13:27.995
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13 49.839 +0.282 14:17.834
14 49.903 +0.346 15:07.737
15 49.747 +0.190 15:57.484
16 50.033 +0.476 16:47.517
17 49.797 +0.240 17:37.314
18 49.848 +0.291 18:27.162
19 49.580 +0.023 19:16.742
20 50.197 +0.640 20:06.939
21 49.922 +0.365 20:56.861
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